The North Face® Climb Festival
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10:30

11:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
12:00-13:00
14:30-15:30
14:00-16:00
16:30-17:30
16:30-18:00
16:00-16:45
17:45-18:45
17:00-17:45
18:00-18:45
19:00-20:00
20:00-21:00
21:00

All Weekend
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MAIN EVENTS AREA

SPORT AREA

1 Competition Wall

10 Bouldering Check In

2 Main Stage

11 Bouldering Walls

12 Athlete Area

ENTRANCES AND VIEWING AREAS
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3 Entry Gate SERVICES

4 Barge Access 13 # Food and Drink
Viewing Area 14 # First Aid

6 The North Face VIP Area 15 # Tollets

THE NORTH FACE ACTIVATIONS BOATS

7 The North Face Store

16 l The North Face VIP Boat

8 The North Face Repair Station

17 W JD Sports Boat

9 Basecamp Stage
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Doors Open

Qualifying Round 1

Embrace The Challenge with Solenne Piret

Climb With The North Face Athlete - James Pearson
Big Wall Talk with Siebe Vanhee

Qualifying Round 2

Climb with The North Face Athlete - Nina Williams
Qualifying Round 3

"The Traditionalist" - Film screening with Jacopo Larcher
Climb With The North Face Athlete - Solenne Piret
The Art Of Route Setting with Lainy and Bouldering Bobat
DJ Set: Anu

Dyno Competition

Headliner Set: NINE8 Collective

Event Ends

Repair Service and workshops

Saturday 13th

10:30

11:00-12:15
12:00-13:00
11:15-12:15
13:00-14:30
12:15-13:00
14:30-15:30
14:30-15:15
15:30-16:45
16:45-17:15
16:45-17:45
17:00-17:45
17:45-19:00
19:00-19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-21:00
21:00

ENTRY GATE
COMPETITION WALL
BOULDERING WALLS
BASECAMP STAGE
COMPETITION WALL
BASECAMP STAGE
BOULDERING WALLS
BASECAMP STAGE
COMPETITION WALL
BASECAMP STAGE
BOULDERING WALLS
MAIN STAGE
COMPETITION WALL
MAIN STAGE

MAIN STAGE

MAIN STAGE

Doors Open

Seeding Round 1

Climb With The North Face Athlete - Jacopo Larcher

"Kindness" -

Film screening with Caroline Ciavaldini

Seeding Round 2

Exploring Antartica + Repair Workshop - Xavier de Le Rue

Climb with The North Face Athlete - Angelino Zeller
Spilling the Tea Talk with Marion Hearty

Finals 1

Building A Climbing Community with Rotimi and CLIMBXR
Climb With The North Face Athlete - Caroline Ciavaldini

DJ Set: Jjess
Finals 2

DJ Set: Laurence Guy
Award Ceremony
Headliner Set: Ross From Friends

Event Ends
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