The North Face® Climb Festival

Sitemap



Programme

Friday 12th

10:30	ENTRY GATE	Doors Open
11:00-13:00	COMPETITION WALL	Qualifying Round 1
13:00-14:00	BASECAMP STAGE	Embrace The Challenge with Solenne Piret
12:00-13:00	BOULDERING WALLS	Climb With The North Face Athlete - James Pearson
14:30-15:30	BOULDERING WALLS	Big Wall Talk with Siebe Vanhee
14:00-16:00	COMPETITION WALL	Qualifying Round 2
16:30-17:30	BOULDERING WALLS	Climb with The North Face Athlete - Nina Williams
16:30-18:00	COMPETITION WALL	Qualifying Round 3
16:00-16:45	BASECAMP STAGE	"The Traditionalist" - Film screening with Jacopo Larcher
17:45-18:45	BOULDERING WALLS	Climb With The North Face Athlete - Solenne Piret
17:00-17:45	BASECAMP STAGE	The Art Of Route Setting with Lainy and Bouldering Bobat
18:00-18:45	MAIN STAGE	DJ Set: Anu
19:00-20:00	COMPETITION WALL	Dyno Competition
20:00-21:00	MAIN STAGE	Headliner Set: NiNE8 Collective
21:00		Event Ends

All Weekend

THE NORTH FACE REPAIR STATION Repair Service and workshops

Saturday 13th

10:30	ENTRY GATE	Doors Open
11:00-12:15	COMPETITION WALL	Seeding Round 1
12:00-13:00	BOULDERING WALLS	Climb With The North Face Athlete - Jacopo Larcher
11:15-12:15	BASECAMP STAGE	"Kindness" - Film screening with Caroline Ciavaldini
13:00-14:30	COMPETITION WALL	Seeding Round 2
12:15-13:00	BASECAMP STAGE	Exploring Antartica + Repair Workshop - Xavier de Le Rue
14:30-15:30	BOULDERING WALLS	Climb with The North Face Athlete - Angelino Zeller
14:30-15:15	BASECAMP STAGE	Spilling the Tea Talk with Marion Hearty
15:30-16:45	COMPETITION WALL	Finals 1
16:45-17:15	BASECAMP STAGE	Building A Climbing Community with Rotimi and CLIMBXR
16:45-17:45	BOULDERING WALLS	Climb With The North Face Athlete - Caroline Ciavaldini
17:00-17:45	MAIN STAGE	DJ Set: Jjess
17:45-19:00	COMPETITION WALL	Finals 2
19:00-19:45	MAIN STAGE	DJ Set: Laurence Guy
19:45-20:00	MAIN STAGE	Award Ceremony
20:00-21:00	MAIN STAGE	Headliner Set: Ross From Friends
21:00		Event Ends

